Annexure- 5

Name of the corporate debtor: Powerdeal Energy Systems (India) Private Limited ; Date of commencement of CIRP : 11/07/2024 ; List of creditors as on: 19/08/2025

List of operational creditors (Workmen)

(Amount in%)

. Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount |Amount |Amount .
Name of authorised . . - - R Amount of claim Remarks,
Sr. No. .. Name of work man Identification No. . . Amount of claim Nature of Whether (% voting |of of any of claim . .
representative, if any Date of receipt Amount claimed . . . . not admitted if any
admitted claim related share in  [contingent [mutual under
1 Santosh Vasant Kulkarni Santosh Vasant Kulkarni 28,13,23,597.00 27,39,85,774 73,37,823.12
TOTAL 28,13,23,597.00 27,39,85,773.88 73,37,823.12




